
2019 NATURALIZATION CEREMONY SCHEDULE 
Combined List of District Court and Bankruptcy Court Ceremonies 

 
Friday, January 11  11:00 a.m. USDC   TFE       3rd Floor  
Friday, January 18  11:00 am USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, January 25  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor 
Friday, February 1  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE       3rd Floor 
Friday, February 8  11:00 a.m. USDC  Harris Stowe   Givens Auditorium 
Friday, February 15  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor  
Friday, February 22  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      28th Floor 
Friday, March 1  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, March 8  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, March 15  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor  
Friday, March 22  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor  
Friday, April 5   11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE       3rd Floor  
Friday, April 12  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor 
Friday, April 26  11:00 a.m. USDC  Harris Stowe    Givens Auditorium 
Wednesday, May 1  9:30 a.m. USBC  Parkway South High School 
Friday, May 10  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, May 17  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, May 31  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, June 14  1:00 p.m. USDC  Old Courthouse    Rotunda 
        -Flag Day 
Friday, June 21  10:30 a.m. USDC  Federal Courthouse     Hannibal 
Friday, June 21  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor 
Friday, June 28  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor  
Tuesday, July 2  1:00 p.m. USDC  Old Courthouse     Rotunda    
        -Independence Day 
Wednesday, July 3  11:00 a.m. USDC  Federal Courthouse / Cape Girardeau   
        -Independence Day 
Friday, July 12  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, July 19  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor 
Friday, July 26  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, August 2  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, August 9  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, August 16  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor 
Friday, August 23  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, September 6  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, September 13  1:00 p.m. USDC  Ladue Horton Watkins High School 
Tuesday, September 17 1:00 p.m. USDC  Old Courthouse    Rotunda  
        -Constitution Day 
Friday, September 20  11:00 a.m. USBC  International Institute  
Friday, October 4  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, October 11  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor 
Friday, October 18  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, October 25  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, November 1  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, November 8  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor 
Friday, November 15  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, November 22  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, December 6  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, December 13  11:00 a.m. USDC  TFE      3rd Floor 
Friday, December 20  11:00 a.m. USBC  TFE      28th Floor 
 


